
$589,000

350 MIAMI AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

AMAZING view! If living in an UPSCALE, MODERN Bldg & prime
location sounds exciting!, this unit has UR name on it. This 32nd
Flr FULLY FURNISHED 2-bed/2-bath Unit with wrap around
Balcony offers an array of advantages, interior has an open flr
plan, with great views. Kitchen with premium LG SS appliances &
granite counters. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 935 sq ft

Amenities



Features: First Floor Entry, Interior Hall, Lobby,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Secured
Garage/Parking, Guard At Site, Lobby
Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2008

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WIND CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 1 Space, Covered, Valet


